DRAWING TITLE :
DESIGNED BY: ZW/MW                CHECKED BY: MW
REVISIONS:
    NO.   DESCRIPTION.                                   DATE.  BY.
ISSUED FOR: TENDER
DATE: 2022-02-15
510  255  17th   AVE  SW  CALGARY  ALBERTA  CANADA
T   4 0 3 . 2 2 8 . 1 3 3 6   F   4 0 3 . 2 2 8 . 1 3 2 0   w w w . o 2 d e s i g n . c o m

DEMOLITION LEGEND MATERIALS LEGEND PLANTING LEGEND
SHEET INDEX - NAME AND NUMBERING CONVENTION
SHEET TYPE DESIGNATION
0 GENERAL
1 PLANS
2 ELEVATIONS
3 SECTIONS
4 ENLARGEMENT PLANS
5 DETAILS
6 SCHEDUALES
9 3D REPRESENTATIONS
DISCIPLINE DESIGNATIONS
G GENERAL
L LANDSCAPE
SEQUENCE NUMBER
WORK TYPE DESIGNATIONS
S SITE
D DEMOLITION AND SITE PROTECTION
G GRADING
I IRRIGATOIN
H HARDSCAPE
P PLANTING
LS-1XX
2 SELECTIVE DEMOLITION & RELOCATIONS
SYMBOL
DESCRIPTION
QTY
                             REMOVE EXISTING SURFACE AND/OR EXCAVATE TO 600MM ±  DEPTH              117.9 m²
                             REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB - PLANTER                                                    26.7 m
                             REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER -  ROAD                                 35.8 m
                             REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVING TO 480MM ± DEPTH FOR HEAVY           26.0 m²
                             DUTY CONCRETE PAVING
                             REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT PAVING TO 380MM ± DEPTH REQUIRED FOR        278.9 m²
                             PEDESTRIAN PAVERS.  REFER TO LM-100.
                             REMOVE EXISTING PLANTING AND PLANTING SOIL TO 450MM± DEPTH              18.4 m²
                             FOR PEDESTRIAN PAVERS. REFER TO LM-100
                             EXISTING SHRUB  TO BE REMOVED                                                                           12
                             REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT PAVING TO 300MM ± DEPTH REQUIRED FOR        11.4 m²
                             CONCRETE PLANTER EDGE.  REFER TO LM-100.
2-01
2-02
2-03
2-05
2-06
2-09
2-11
2-15
8 ELECTRICAL
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION QTY
                             EXISTING LAMP TO BE REMOVED BY ATCO.  CONTRACTOR TO                            1
                             COORDINATE TIMING.
8-05
1 GENERAL CONDITIONS
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION QTY
                             CONSTRUCTION LAYDOWN AREA.                                                                             255.4 m²
1-01
LIMIT OF WORK
PROPERTY LINE
PL
EXISTING POWER POLE
EXISTING  STREET LAMP
EXISTING OVERHEAD POWER LINE
EXISTING CURB
EXISTING STORM SEWER
EXISTING SANITARY LINE
EXISTING WATER LINE
EXISTING GAS LINE
P
W W
GAS
SAN